
FREE Horse-Drawn Trolley Rides
November 26 – December 18, 2016

Trolley boarding and disembarking is in the first block of East 
Main Street, at the Public Square

Dates Times
Friday, November  25 Noon – 4pm and 5 – 9pm

Saturday, November  26 Noon – 6pm
Sunday, November  27 Noon – 5pm

Thursday, December 1 5 – 8pm
Friday, December  2 5 – 9pm

Saturday, December  3 Noon – 6pm
Sunday, December  4 Noon – 5pm

Thursday, December 8 5 – 8pm
Friday, December  9 5 – 9pm

Saturday, December  10 Noon – 6pm
Sunday, December  11 Noon – 5pm

Thursday, December 15 5 – 8pm
Friday, December  16 5 – 9pm

Saturday, December  17 Noon – 6pm
Sunday, December  18 Noon – 5pm

Trolley rides by
Noble Shire Carriages, Inc.

November/December 2016


